
 

 

 
 

Harborne Primary School 
Station Road 

Harborne 
Birmingham  

B17 9LU 
 

0121 464 2705 

Harborne Primary School – Annex 
Court Oak Road 
Harborne 
Birmingham 
B17 9AB 
 
0121 464 2705 Opt. 1 

 

 

 

      

Happy Pupils Succeed 

 
enquiry@harborne.bham.sch.uk 

 
www.harborneprimary.co.uk 

 
Headteacher: Mr. N. Whitehouse 

 

                              Term Dates for Pupils – Academic Year 24/25  
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
 
 
 
 
 

                                  School will be closed on the following dates:  
  
                                     Monday 2nd September 2024 (staff training)  
                                     Monday 6th January 2025 (staff training)  
                                     Friday 11th April 2025 (staff training)  
                                     Monday 5th May 2025 (Bank Holiday)  
                                     Monday 21st July 2025 (staff training)  
                             
                      *Please note, there will be a General Election - Date TBC  
  
This list is subject to change.   
List produced 1st May 2024. 
  
  
  
 

School Opens 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Monday 4th November 2024 

Tuesday 7TH January 2025 

Monday 24th February 2025 

Monday 28th April 2025 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

Last Day in School 

Friday 26th October 2024 

Friday 20th December 2024 

Friday 14th February 2025 

Thursday 10th April 2025 

Friday 23rd May 2025 

Friday 18th July 2025 
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